PARCEL
NUMBER

13-11-300-056

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PROPERTY
DATE

88.73 F

8 CREEKSIDE ESTATES

NAME OF OWNER

6-13-91
11-14-94
7-15-98

6-12-03

5-31-05

CREEKSIDE INVESTMENTS
BOYSEL, TERRY L. & JUNE E.

KNOX TIMOTHY W & STEPHANIE A
NANCE LU ANN

RECTOR MICHAEL A & TRACIE L

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 107.00

SP 138, 445! 000

SP 145,000

RRNT-34485




